Pos.

v A W N -

O 00 N O L1 & WIN -

e el ol e
o U1 A W N R O

O 00 N O Ul b W N -

N B R R R R R R R R
O O 60 N O Ul A W N R O

Bib
43
134
98
114
32

131
146
123
112
109
115
110
130
78
48
86
69
13
54

20

93
132
63
119
87

33
83
135
143
90
99
60
104
61
140
71
128
65
26

Full Name Gender
Hazel Hammitt
Ani Weckworth
Yuzu Shibata

Ivy Steinmetz
Phia Githens

Leila Villalpando
Althea Zyvan
Celestine Sullivan-Bourget
Bryer Stanley
Abigail Spahr
Scarlett Steinmetz
Cora Spees

Lucia Varner
Emma Oceguera
Brynn Holley

Ada Richards
Rachel Medved
Emma June Clem
Lily Jones

Maris Braz

Blake Price

Grace Scheffel

Wren Weatherly

Nora Leever

Cosette Sullivan- Bourget
Julianna Rider
Nataliya Bourkovski
Goldie Githens
Autumn Power

Norah Weckworth
Maddie Zacher-Moore
Emery Rogers

Millie Schultz

Lincoln Klebold
Penelope Sholtes
Aspen Koch

Ellie Windscheffel
Kate Meyer

Jocelyn Timothy
ISABELLA LEVINE

Svea Dodson

Age
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Class
FU6
FU6
FU6
FU6
FU6

FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8
FU8

FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10

Run 1 Result
34.87

39.18

59.05

67.8

DSQ

32.31
34.22
37.4
39.14
40.11
40.83
42.59
43.34
44.17
44.47
45.47
46.3
53.91
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

29.96
30.63
31.37
32.69
33.47
33.49
34.64
34.76
35.32
36.08
36.82
36.96
38.02
38.04
38.75
38.84
39.15
40.16
40.75
41.03
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67
73
16
127

91
17
64

4
82

139
70
74
36

106

137
40

75

85
94
50
92
58
133
45
14
21
19
108
77
53

89
100
49
111
55
22
41
136

Wren Malloy
Isabella Meyer
Lydia Cuneo
Eliza Thurow

Ayla Rogers
Madison Dahl
Natalie Leever
Quincy Braz
Maddie Olsen
Ella Wilson
Havah Medved
Reese Murphy
Zoey Goodknight
Sabina Slater

Teagan Wheeler
Lucy Hammerich

Paul Murphy

Hunter Power
Peter Scheffel

Lucas Hunninghake

Mateo Ruiz
Jack Kirk

Nash Weatherly
Soren Herringer
Griffin Cota
August Deuell
Wyatt Dahl
Natan Soifer
Henry Nees
Oskar Jaros

Elgin Rider

Ben Sherbenou
Trey Holley

Hiro Spees

Noah Jones

Atlas Diaz

West Hammerich
Jase Wells
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FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10

FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12

FU14
FU14

MU6

MuU8
MU8
MU8
MuU8
MuU8
MuU8
MuU8
MuU8
MuU8
MU8
MU8
MuU8
MuU8

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

41.96
42.86
43.62
59.87

33.73
35.36
35.38
35.88
36.47
37.38
38.2

39.09
41.32
65.1

33.73
34.72

DNS

32.93
33.34
34.51
35.14
40.06
40.26
41.7

42.63
44.29
50.14
53.83
DSQ

DSQ

31.08
31.68
33.05
35.76
35.76
36.43
36.46
38
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46
62
47
76

107
44

52

138
141

117

118
142

Anders Herringer
Jonah LaCount
Warren Hickson
Tage Murphy
Jack Smith

Asa Hart

Porter Hutton
Thatcher Wheeler
Gordon Wren

lyer Beckner

Brian Stollings
Ciro Beckner
Tobin Braz
Liam Stollings
Monroe Wren
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10
11
10
10

12
13
12
13
12

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

MuU12
MuU12
MuU12
MuU12

MuU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MuU14

38.55
41.31
42.34
43.17
45.26
45.73

31.56
33.65
34.22
38.02

35.45
35.63
35.72
35.98
39.98



